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1. It's easy to use [usability] Create Chart

Download

Response
Percent
Not important 0.0%
Maybe important [ | 21.7%
Important [ 78.3%

answered question

skipped question

2. | can see the whole conversation (even if it's on multiple social networks) [integration] Create Chart

Response
Count

18

23

Download

Response
Percent
Not important [ ] 4.3%
Maybe important | | 52.2%
Important | | 43.5%

answered question

skipped question

3. | can quote or reference earlier parts of the discussion [referential context] Create Chart

Response
Count

12

10

23

Download

Response
Percent
Notimportant [ | 8.7%
Maybe important [ | 26.1%
Important | 65.2%

answered question

skipped question

4. | can indicate the topic I'm discussing [topical context] Create Chart

Response
Count

15

23

Download

Response
Percent
Notimportant [ | 13.0%
Maybe important | | 43.5%
Important | | 43.5%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

10

10

23



5. There's enough space to write my own message [appropriate length] Create Chart Download

Response Response

Percent Count
Not important 0.0% 0
Maybe important [ | 30.4% 7
Important | 69.6% 16
answered question 23
skipped question 0
6. | can add or view comments on the document, at the part or section where they apply Create Chart Download
[view context]
Response Response
Percent Count
Notimportant [ | 13.0% 3
56.5% 13

Maybe important |

Important [ | 30.4% 7

answered question 23
skipped question 0
7. | can tell who wrote earlier messages [author context] Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
Notimportant [ | 8.7% 2
Maybe important [ | 21.7% 5
Important | 69.6% 16
answered question 23
skipped question 0
8. | know whether a comment is up-to-date (not superseded) [currency/temporal context] Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
4.5% 1

Notimportant [_]

Maybe important [ ] 36.4% 8

Important | 59.1% 13
answered question 22
skipped question 1

Create Chart Download

9. There are extra features useful in my domain/area of interest [modularity/topical
integration]

Response Response

Percent Count
Notimportant [ | 21.7% 5
Maybe important | 73.9% 17
Important ] 4.3% 1
answered question 23

skipped question 0



10. It's easy to see the messages | care about [visualization/sorting] Create Chart Download

Response Response
Percent Count
Not important ] 4.5% 1
Maybe important [ ] 36.4% 8
Important [ 59.1% 13
answered question 22

skipped question 1



